REV. 06.05.24
BOLLARD + LANDSCAPE LIGHTING
CALIFORNIA BOLLARD
The California Bollard is a combination of security, style and
Vandal resistance that blends into any pathway environment.
The California Bollard is constructed of heavy duty cast
aluminum top, bars, and fitter. Extruded Aluminum Shaft available
in 36", 42", 60", and 96" heights. Base cover is heavy duty cast

120-277
(UNV)
CAB ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
5
5
5
3
Consult Factory for Lead Time. Consult Factory for 90 CRI Requests
GFI installed 12” from base
Please contact Factory for Custom Control Integration requests (nLight,
NX, WaveLinx, Crestron, DMX/RDM, Synapse, Casambi, Dali II, Avi-On,
or other control systems)
Turtle Safe
Consult factory for all BAA/TAA/BABA requests
Consult Factory for Lead Time
Not Available above 1000mA
1
1
1
1
1
2
4 6 7
Cat# Light Dist. No. of LEDs Milliamps Kelvin Temp Volts
ColorMounting Options
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today  (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
2
701 Kingshill Place, Carson, CA 90746
Call Us Today (310) 341-2037 nlslighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
FINISH
• 3-5 mils electrostatic powder coat.
• NLS Light’s standard high-quality finishes prevent corrosion
  protects against and extreme environmental conditions
WARRANTY
Five-year limited warranty for drivers and LEDs.
LISTINGS
• Certified to UL 1598
• UL 8750
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
• IK10 Rated
BUY AMERICAN OPTION
While all of the NLS Lighting products listed in this document qualify for
the Buy America(n) Act of 1933, we reserve the right to
change our listings without notice.
The information provided above is for general informational purposes
only. We encourage you to consult legal professionals for advice
particular to your projects concerning BAA, TAA, BABA or Buy America.
Additional NLS Products that meet BAA, TAA standards can be found at
the following link:
 ELECTRICAL
•	 120-277 Volts (UNV) or 347-480 Volts (HV)
•	 0-10V dimming driver
•	 Driver power factor at maximum load is ≥ .95, THD maximum load is
15%
•	 LED Drivers Ambient Temp. Min is -40°C and Ambient Temp. Max
ranges from 50°C to 55°C and, in some cases, even higher. Consult
the factory for revalidation by providing the fixture catalog string
before quoting and specifying it.
•	 All internal wiring UL certified for 600 VAC and 105°C
•	 CRI 70, 80 or 90
•	 Color temperatures: Amber, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
•	 Surge Protection: 20KA supplied as standard.